
 

 
 

MHYC INSHORE ANNUAL SERIES POINTSCORE 2017-2018 
Category 7 / PHS Results / Divisions Adams 10 and as Required  

 
SCHEDULE OF RACES 

 

RACE DATE RACE FORMAT 
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

INFORMATION 

SPRING POINTSCORE SERIES 

1 
Saturday, 9 September 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

2  3 
Saturday, 16 September 

2017 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

4 
Saturday, 23 September 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

5 Saturday, 7 October 2017 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

6  7 
Saturday, 14 October 

2017 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

8 
Saturday, 21 October 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

9 
Saturday, 4 November 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

10 
Saturday, 11 November 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

11  12 
Saturday, 18 November 

2017 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

13 
Saturday, 2 December 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

14 
Saturday, 9 December 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

SUMMER POINTSCORE SERIES 

15  16 
Saturday, 3 February 

2018 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

17  18 
Saturday, 17 February 

2018 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

19 
Saturday, 24 February 

2018 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

20 Saturday, 10 March 2018 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

21 Saturday, 17 March 2018 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

22 Saturday, 24 March 2018 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

23 Saturday, 7 April 2018 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 



 

 
 

MHYC INSHORE ANNUAL SERIES POINTSCORE 2017-2018 
Category 7 / PHS Results / Divisions Adams 10 and as Required  

 
SCHEDULE OF RACES 

 

RACE DATE RACE FORMAT 
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

INFORMATION 

SHORT POINTSCORE SERIES 

1 
Saturday, 9 September 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

2 
Saturday, 23 September 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

3 Saturday, 7 October 2017 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

4  5 
Saturday, 14 October 

2017 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

6 
Saturday, 4 November 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

7  8 
Saturday, 18 November 

2017 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

9 
Saturday, 9 December 

2017 
Fleet 1300 

MHYC Inshore Sailing 
Instructions 

10  11 
Saturday, 3 February 

2018 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

12  13 
Saturday, 17 February 

2018 
Sprint 1300 

MHYC Sprint Sailing 
Instructions 

14 Saturday, 10 March 2018 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

15 Saturday, 7 April 2018 Fleet 1300 
MHYC Inshore Sailing 

Instructions 

 
 
 
 
 


